G
ra
in
 O
rie
nt
ed
 E

laminated.
Baosteel’s leading equipment and manufacture technology ensure the good shape,
smooth surface, uniform thickness, small intra-plate deviation and high lamination factor.
Baosteel GO silicon steel has uniform surface coating with good adhesiveness, which
can prevent peeling of coating during processing.
Types of GO silicon steel:
G – common type
P – high induction type
R – domain refined high induction type
Electromagnetic property standard
Type Grade Thickness Density P17/50 Max. Core B8 Min.
(mm) (Kg/dm3) Loss (W/kg) Induction (T)
B23G110
0.23 7.65
1.10 1.80
B23G120 1.20 1.80
B27G120
0.27 7.65
1.20 1.80
B27G130 1.30 1.80
B30G120 1.20 1.80
B30G130 0.30 7.65 1.30 1.80
B30G140 1.40 1.80
B35G135 1.35 1.80
B35G145 0.35 7.65 1.45 1.80
B35G155 1.55 1.80
B23P090 0.90 1.87
B23P095 0.23 7.65 0.95 1.87
B23P100 1.00 1.87
B27P095 0.95 1.88
B27P100 0.27 7.65 1.00 1.88
B27P110 1.10 1.88
B30P100 1.00 1.88
B30P105
0.30 7.65
1.05 1.88
B30P110 1.10 1.88
B30P120 1.20 1.88
B35P115 1.15 1.88
B35P125 0.35 7.65 1.25 1.88
B35P135 1.35 1.88
B23R080 0.80 1.87
B23R085 0.23 7.65 0.85 1.87
B23R090 0.90 1.87
B27R090
0.27 7.65
0.90 1.87
B27R095 0.95 1.87
0.23 7.65
0.27 7.65
0.30 7.65
0.35 7.65